© 2021 Emerson. All rights reserved. VCTDS-16974-EN 21/12Emerson.com
A wide range of process thermostatic steam traps is available to match almost any application need.
YARWAY THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS 151
PROCESS THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
GENERAL APPLICATION
Ideally suited for use on tubes, coils or heat
exchangers, tanks or vats for heating liquids in
either batch or continuous operation.

151 standard capasity
Pilot - all series
HOW TO ORDER
Typical specification
Traps shall be Dual Range type with a
combination of welded stainless steel FTE
thermostatic pilot valve and fluid-dynamic
main valve. Construction shall be forged steel
body and stainless steel bonnet with factory
calibrated, stainless steel internals,
self-adjusting for all pressures to 300 psi
(21 bar). Specify angle or in-line body.
Ordering
Specify trap size and series. Threaded end
connections (socketwelded optional). Repair
kits are interchangeable and are supplied as
sets of matched parts (seat, seat gasket, screen
and preassembled cage assembly).
4
2
1B
7
3
8
6
4
5
7
2
6
5
4
3
1A
8
YARWAY THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS 151
PROCESS THERMOSTATIC STEAM TRAPS
A
A
B
B
C
C
G
F
D Hex
E
for disassembly
See detail 'S'
D Hex
Flow direction
Detail 'S'
Socketweld end connections
See detail 'S'
E
for disassembly
SERIES 151 DUAL RANGE PROCESS TRAPS (OR HIGH CAPACITY AIR VENT)
NOTES
1. Denotes available repair kit.
PARTS AND MATERIALS
Item Part Material
1A Body 151 angle
Body 151S/SN
angle
ASME SA-105, Carbon steel
ASME SA182 316L
Stainless steel
1B Body 151
In-line
ASME SA 182 F11, Cr. Mo.
0.15% Maximum Carbon
1B Body
151S/SN